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LED flashlight, 200Im, 300mAh, clip

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LT-29 | Ean: 5908254851490 VIQON:

L —

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The LED flashlight is a functional light source enclosed in a compact housing. Designed for everyday use, it

works perfectly as an additional light source in workshops or garages, but also during evening walks or at the
campsite.

It is equipped with a 300mAh Li-ion battery charged via built-in USB-C port. This allows quick and convenient
charging at any time without the need to replace classic batteries (30cm cable included).
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The device offers 3 modes - high, low and strobe - facilitating to adjust the intensity of the light to your
needs. The LED light source with a luminous flux of 200Im provides a cold colour of 8000K. The luminous range
is up to 80 m and the LED technology ensures energy efficiency.

The floodlight is lightweight (36 g) and convenient to carry. A built-in clip allows it to be clipped to trousers or
a rucksack. In addition, it is equipped with a tag hole for a lanyard to be attached, which enhances the

convenience of use. The housing is made of white plastic. The dimensions measure: 100 x f32 mm.

The product is available as a display containing 20 pieces.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Lamp type:

Power [W]:

Luminous flux [Im]:

Power type:

Battery capacity [mAh]:
Battery type:

Number of batteries:

With batteries:

Number of light modes:
Modes of operation:
Rechargeable:

Light range [m]:

Color temperature [K]:
Color rendering index Ra/CRI:
Lifespan L70/B50 [h]:
Number of switching cycles:

Degree of protection (IP):

Impact protection IK (shock resistance):

Model:

LED, niewymienne

1

200

Akumuator Li-ion

300

Akumulator zainstalowany na state
1

tak

3

Tryb wysoki, tryb niski, tryb stroboskopowy
tak

80

8000

80

30000

10000

IP20

IKO6

EDC
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Material:

Colour housing:
Length/height [mm]:
Width [mm]:

Depth [mm]:

Weight total [g]:
The ports:

Accessories:

Additional information:

Rechargeable:

With light source:

Tworzywo sztuczne

Biaty

100

32

32

36

UsSB-C

Kabel tadowania (30cm)
Klips, otwor na zawieszke
tak

tak
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